COLLECTION

Any 2 Medium Pizzas £19.99
Kibbeh Meal £12.99
Any kibbeh with chips and can drink.

Any Large Pizza £11.99
Any 14 inch pizza.

Mixed Donner Deal £22.99
Any 2 donner, 2 chips and 2 can drink.

Family Meal Deal £29.99
Any 2 medium pizza, small cheesy

garlic bread, 7 chicken strips,

cookies, 1.25ml drink.

Flavours Special Kebab £45.99

2 lamb shish, 2 chicken shish, 2 chicken wings
skewers, chicken doner, lamb doner,
rice, salad, chips, 2 1.25ml drinks
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DELIVERY

£19.99

Single Pizza Meal
Choose any large pizza, can
drink and garlic bread.
Double Delight Pizza

2 large pizza, 2 fries and 1.25L drink.

Family Night Deal

Any 2 medium pizza, cheesy garlic
bread, 2 fries, chocolate chip
cookie dough and 1.25L drink.

Mega Family Meal

Any 2 large pizza, lamb donner, chicken
donner, large cheesy garlic bread,

2 fries, 2 chocolate chip cookie

dough and 2 1.25L drink.

Kebab Meal Deal

2 chicken shish, 2 lamb shish, 2 chips,
rice, salad and 1.25L drink.

£29.99

£34.99

£49.99

[DRINKS _J

330 mli 1.25 Itr
Coke / Diet Coke o £1.75 £2.55
Pepsi/ Pepsi Max £1.75 £2.55
7up e £175 £2.55
Tango Orange e £175 £2.55
Tango Apple £1.75
Rio Tropical £1.75
Dr Pepper £1.75
Water £1.75
Double Chocolate Brownies £3.99
Warm double chocolate brownies.
Chocolate Chip Cookies £3.99
Warm chocolate chip cookies.
Biscoff Cheesecake £4.99
Biscoff cream cheesecake with biscoff crumbs.
White Chocolate Cookies £4.99
Warm white Chocolate cookies.
Ben And Jerry's £6.99

Cookie dough or Fish food.

SCAN ME

CALL: 01273 555 444

2, THE PARADE, VALLEY DR,
BRIGHTON BN15FQ

WWW.FLAVOUREXPRESS.UK

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUT AND DAIRY PRODUCT
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF BEFORE PLACING ORDER.

Your trusted business partner, Design & Print by OrderVox.co.uk 03333441424

FREE DELIVERY
Order Over £15.00

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

Monday - Thursday
12:00pm - 11:00pm
Friday - Sunday
12:00pm - 12:00pm

CALL: 01273 555 444

2, THE PARADE, VALLEY DR,
BRIGHTON BN15FQ

SCAN ME

WWW.FLAVOUREXPRESS.UK



BURGERS

Regular
Classic Burger . £7.99
Beef patty with cheddar and salad. . £l S0
BBQ Bacon Burger “ £8.99
Beef patty, bacon, cheddar, salad.
Fiery Chicken Burger £8.99
Crispy chicken fillet, cheese, chilli sauce with salad.
Original Chicken Burger £8.99

Crispy chicken fillet, mild salsa, cheddar with salad.

KEBABS

Lamb Donner
Chicken Donner
Mix Donner
Chicken Wing
Chicken Shish
Lamb Shish
Mixed Kebab

Lamb shish, chicken shish, chicken wings with rice and salad.

WRAPS

LAMB DONNER
CHICKEN DONNER
MIX DONNER
CHICKEN SHISH
LAMB SHISH
FALAFEL AND HUMOUS
CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS
CHEESE CHIPS

GREEK SALAD

Meal Upgrade - fries + 330ml drink.

Meal

£9.99

£10.99

£10.99

£10.99

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

Small £8.99 Large £]3.99
small £9.99 Large £14.99
£24.99

£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£9.99
£9.99
£6.99
£6.99
£5.99
£5.99

Extra Toppings £1.00
Add Cheese Crust £2.00

10in 12 in
Margarita £7.99 £9.99
Tomato base with mozzarella.
Vegetarian £8.99 | £10.99
Tomato base with onion, green pepper,
sweetcorn, mushroom and tomato.
Double Pepperoni £9.99 | £11.99
Tomato base, mozzarella with
double pepperoni.
Loaded Greek £9.99 | £11.99
Black olives, feta cheese, tomatoes
and green peppers.
Hawaiian £9.99 | £11.99
Tomato base, mozzarella,
ham and pineapple.
BBQ Chicken £999 | £11.99
BBQ base, chicken, onion, peppers.
Sizzling Hot £9.99 £11.99
Tomato base, pepperoni, onion,
jalapenos, chili flakes.
Chicken Feast £9.99 | £11.99
Tomato base, chicken,
sweetcorn, mushroom.
Spicy Veggie £9.99 | £11.99
Tomato base, jalapenos, onion,
pepper, mushroom.
Farm House £9.99 | £11.99
Tomato base, ham, red onion, mushrooms.
BBQ Meat Feast £11.99 | £13.99
BBQ base, pepperoni, chicken, beef, sausage.
The Works £11.99 | £13.99
Sausage, beef, pepperoni, mushroom,
onion, tomatoes and peppers.
Meat Lover £11.99 | £13.99
Tomato base, pepperoni, ham,
chicken beef, sausage.
Flavour's Kebab £11.99 | £13.99
Tomato base, chicken shawarma, onion, pepper,
jalapenos drizzled with garlic chilli.
Create Your Own £11.99 | £13.99
Pick Any 4!

Meat- Pepperoni, chicken, beef, ham, sausage.
Veg- jalapeios, onion, peppers, sweetcorn, mushroom.

14 in

£11.99
£12.99

£13.99

£13.99

£13.99

£13.99

£13.99

£13.99

£13.99

£13.99
£15.99

£15.99

£15.99

£15.99

£15.99

SPECIALS

Chicken Kibbeh £9.99
Aromatic rice balls with your selection of filling,

herbs and spices deep fried.

Lamb Kibbeh £9.99
As above with lamb.

Vaggie Kibbeh £9.99
As above with mixed vegetables.

Battered Cod and Chips £9.99

Battered cod fillet deep fried with chips.

SIDES

Garlic Bread small £5.99 Large £7.99
Cheesy Garlic Bread small £6.99 Large £8.99

Garlic Pizza Bread small £7.99 Large £9.99
small £3.00 Large £3.50

Fries

Cheesy Fries small £3.50 Large £4.00
Curly Fries £3.50
Potato Wedges ﬂ?& £3.50
7 Pcs Onion Rings e "™ g350

7 Pcs Breaded Garlic Mushrooms £3.50
6 Pcs Mozzarella Sticks £3.99
6 Pcs Chilli Cheese Bites m £3.99
Creek Side Salad B £4.50

Sauces £1.00
Garlic Chilli Mayo, 1000 Island,
Sweet Chilli, Ketchup, Garlic Mayo,

Mayo, Honey Mustard, Chilli.



